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This term’s value is 

 
Perseverance 

 

 

 

Weekly Awards  Dates 
 
 

Well done to our Stars of the week! 
 
 

Rose in the infants 
and Amolay in the Juniors 

 
Congratulations to Betsy 

For winning the reading raffle! 
 
 
 

 

Tues 26th Sept Flu vaccinations 

Thurs 28th Sept Art Club begins 

Mon 2nd Oct School Nurse Yrs R & 6 

Tues 3rd Oct Info sessions for parents 

Thurs 12th Oct Open Day for Yr R parents 

Fri 13th Oct Harvest school celebration 
assembly - 9am in Church               

Sun 15th Oct Church Harvest Service 

Tues 7th Nov Open Day for Yr R parents 

Thurs 16th Nov Open Day for Yr R parents 

 
 

From Mrs Busari  
 
We have started to have some interest in our upcoming open days for new reception 
starters for September 2024.  Please could we ask you to share our dates on local 
village Facebook pages to let people know.  Thank you for your help with this.   
 
We continue to have a vacancy for a parent governor.  Please do let us know if you 
are interested in this role.  It is an opportunity to get involved in the strategic 
development of the school.  The role involves around 4 meetings per year and then 
some visits into school if your work schedule allows.  
 
Just some advance notice of dates, we have our Harvest celebration in church on 
Friday 13th October at 9am.  This will be combined with our celebration 
worship.  Nearer to the time we will be asking for donations of tinned/packet food 
for the local foodbank.  Reverend Mark will be joining us in church for the 
service.  There will then be the Sunday Harvest service for anyone who would like 
to attend on Sunday 15th October at 10.30am.   
 
I hope that you have a lovely week in school,  
 
 
Best Wishes  
 
 
Jude Busari  
 
 
 
 

Our social media  
 

Find us on Facebook, 
 

Ashton C of E Primary School | 
Facebook 

 
 

 
               

X   (formerly Twitter)… 

 
 
 
 @ashtonceprimary 

 
 
 
 

 
and for our school website, 

please visit 
 

www.ashtonceprimary.org.uk 
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